6501
6502
6702
6710
6756
6761

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

February 2026
5502000 CENTERPOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Title | Part A $0.00
Migrant $0.00
Title VI-B Special Education School Age $0.00
Federal Preschool Special Education $0.00
Title lI-A $0.00
Title I $0.00
Title V RLIS-REAP $0.00

6784

$43,197.00
$18,332.48
$42,027.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,094.55

$43,197.00
$18,332.48
$42,027.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,094.55





