

Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

February 2026

5502000 CENTERPOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT		<u>Beginning Balance</u>	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	<u>Total Carryover</u>
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$43,197.00	\$43,197.00
6502	Migrant	\$0.00	\$18,332.48	\$18,332.48
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$42,027.02	\$42,027.02
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$11,094.55	\$11,094.55